Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elliot Legg - (428652) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
28.48
28.50
28.60
28.76
28.94
29.11
29.71
29.72
29.88
29.99
31.12
31.68

Swims in Date Order

Time
29.72
28.94
29.88
29.71
28.50
28.48
28.76
28.60
29.11
29.99

31.68
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

478
477
472
464
455
447
421
420
414
409
366
347

WA Pts

420
455
414
421
477
478
464
472
447
409
347

Round

N

I I T T T I I T

Round

H
H
H
H

m M

I I T I T

Date

08/02/14
07/02/15
07/12/13
25/01/14
26/03/16
05/05/13
04/04/15
15/05/16
11/07/15
29/03/13
08/04/12
06/05/12

Date

15/05/16
26/03/16
11/07/15
04/04/15
07/02/15
08/02/14
25/01/14
07/12/13
05/05/13
29/03/13
06/05/12

Meet

UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014

UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet

ASA East Regionals Winter Championships
Central Zonal Meet 2014

UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet
ASA East Region Youth Championships

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015
Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
Bishops Stortford End of Season LC Open Meet
City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013

UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet

ASA East Region Youth Championships

Meet

Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival
UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet
Bishops Stortford End of Season LC Open Meet

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015

UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet

UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014
Central Zonal Meet 2014

ASA East Regionals Winter Championships
ASA East Region Youth Championships

City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013

ASA East Region Youth Championships

Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Corby
Norwich
Luton
Norwich
Corby
Luton
Sheffield
Norwich

Basildon

Corby
Norwich
Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Corby
Norwich
Luton
Sheffield

Basildon

Venue

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

West Norfolk

West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk

West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk

Club Swam Under

West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk

West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
31.12 366 F 08/04/12 UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich West Norfolk 1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



