Individual Best Times (All Time)

Elliot Legg - (428652) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 50 Butterfly - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
28.48	478	F	08/02/14	UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014	Norwich	West Norfolk	1
28.50	477	F	07/02/15	UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet	Norwich		1
28.60	472	Н	07/12/13	ASA East Regionals Winter Championships	Norwich	West Norfolk	1
28.76	464	Н	25/01/14	Central Zonal Meet 2014	Corby	West Norfolk	1
28.94	455	Н	26/03/16	UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich	West Norfolk	1
29.11	447	Н	05/05/13	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Luton	West Norfolk	1
29.71	421	Н	04/04/15	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015	Norwich		1
29.72	420	Н	15/05/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	West Norfolk	1
29.88	414	Н	11/07/15	Bishops Stortford End of Season LC Open Meet	Luton	West Norfolk	3
29.99	409	Н	29/03/13	City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013	Sheffield	West Norfolk	1
31.12	366	F	08/04/12	UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet	Norwich	West Norfolk	1
31.68	347	Н	06/05/12	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Basildon	West Norfolk	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
29.72	420	Н	15/05/16	Northampton 2016 Long Course Spring Festival	Corby	West Norfolk	1
28.94	455	Н	26/03/16	UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet	Norwich	West Norfolk	1
29.88	414	Н	11/07/15	Bishops Stortford End of Season LC Open Meet	Luton	West Norfolk	3
29.71	421	Н	04/04/15	UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2015	Norwich		1
28.50	477	F	07/02/15	UEA City of Norwich SC February Groundhog Meet	Norwich		1
28.48	478	F	08/02/14	UEA City of Norwich Groundhog LC Meet 2014	Norwich	West Norfolk	1
28.76	464	Н	25/01/14	Central Zonal Meet 2014	Corby	West Norfolk	1
28.60	472	Н	07/12/13	ASA East Regionals Winter Championships	Norwich	West Norfolk	1
29.11	447	Н	05/05/13	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Luton	West Norfolk	1
29.99	409	Н	29/03/13	City of Sheffield Premier Meet 2013	Sheffield	West Norfolk	1
31.68 opyright 202	347 4	Н	06/05/12	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Basildon	West Norfolk Powered By SPOR	1 FSYSTEM

31.12 366 F 08/04/12 UEA City of Norwich Easter Meet

Norwich

West Norfolk

.